
Our approach to recruitment research is unconventional, but here’s the thing: we gather recruitment data that
other firms can’t. For nearly 20 years, clients have worked with us because of the value we provide, not because 
a constricting contract says they have to. 

First and last names. Titles. Reporting structure. 
Direct-dial phone numbers. Email addresses. 

It’s all yours.

Diversity status. Compensation and benefits.
Growth and restructuring. Recruiting tactics. 

You get all that, too. 

Largest Recruitment Research Firm in the U.S.

Contact Us: (734) 432-6300 - Email: info@qualigence.com

Complete organization charts Competitive intelligence 

www.qualigence.com

Recruitment Research

Recruitment Research Example
Company First Name Last Name Title Phone City State/Country Reports To Email

ABC Company Jere Cooks Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4563 Indianoplis IN Tonya Eyler jcooks@abccompany.com

ABC Company Ward Lesesne Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4564 Detroit MI Tonya Eyler wlesner@abccompany.com

ABC Company Cecilia Ramsden Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4565 Jacksonville FL Tonya Eyler cramsden@abccompany.com

ABC Company Lawrence Hartsell Regional Sales Director (555)123-4566 Scottsdale AZ Tonya Eyler lhartsell@abccompany.com

ABC Company Lauri Hawsz Field Representative (555)987-6543 Scottsdale AZ Lawrence Hartsell lhawsz@abccompany.com

ABC Company Myles Dewesse Field Representative (555)987-6542 Scottsdale AZ Lawrence Hartsell mdewesse@abccompany.com

ABC Company Jeffery Buxton Field Representative (555)987-6541 Scottsdale AZ Lawrence Hartsell jbuxton@abccompany.com

ABC Company Glenn Norden Field Representative (555)987-6540 Scottsdale AZ Lawrence Hartsell gnorden@abccompany.com

ABC Company Wally Saulnier Field Representative (555)987-6599 Scottsdale AZ Lawrence Hartsell wsaulnier@abccompany.com

In this section we will provide any additional intelligence we uncover when speaking with individuals from the targets we are calling into. Notes:

ABC Company Tonya Eyler Vice President, Sales (555)123-4567 Scottsdale AZ teyler@abccompany.com

ABC Company Helena  Schechter Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4568 New York NY Tonya Eyler hschechter@abccompany.com

ABC Company Oswaldo Clayborn Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4569 Chicago IL Tonya Eyler oclayborn@abccompany.com

Darren Corbeil Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4560 Los Angeles CA Tonya EylerABC Company dcorbeil@abccompany.com

ABC Company Martine Troia Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4561 Houston TX Tonya Eyler mtroia@abccompany.com

ABC Company Sharice Dopp Regional Sales Manager (555)123-4562 Philidelhpia PA Tonya Eyler sdopp@abccompany.com

Tonya Eyler
Vice President, Sales

ABC Company
Scottsdale, AZ
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Seriously exclusive competitive and recruitment research

Why you’ll love our research

You’ll save your talent team loads of time

Your in-house talent acquisition team will have 
a mountain of information to help jumpstart 

their outreach or begin building a strong pipeline. 

We’re dedicated to accuracy

Research and competitive intelligence are verified 
over the phone that-day for guaranteed accuracy.

You own the data once it’s all wrapped up.
Always and forever.

The research is yours to keepHourly rates
No long-term commitments. Just flexible hourly

rates that won’t drain the bank.


